
Club Footy Ops Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Broadford Aaron Bray 0438 056 613 PO Box 189 Broadford 3658

Diggers Rest Daniel Furnell drfncfootyops@gmail.com 0403 699 174 PO Box 120 Diggers Rest 3427

Lancefield Mark Swindells mark@mswindells.com 0407 534 114 PO Box 110 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Alistair Meldrum alistairmeldrum@hotmail.com 0417 532 949 PO Box 215 Macedon 3440

Melton Centrals Chris Lamb chris@bernieleen.com.au 0428 283 114 PO Box 391 Melton 3337

Riddell Craig Rowsell rowsellcraig@gmail.com 0428 998 226 PO Box 63 Riddells Creek 3431

Rockbank Gavin Sporle gsporle@yahoo.com.au 0415 199 730 PO Box 893 Melton 3337

Romsey

Rupertswood

Sunbury Kangaroos Mick Streiff mstreiff@broadsport.com.au 0423 402 606 PO Box 477 Sunbury 3429

Wallan Andrew Astbury wallanmagpies@gmail.com 0447 564 719 PO Box 127 Wallan 3256

Woodend-Hesket Dale Stacey dale.stacey@elgas.com.au 0402 054 175 PO Box 152 Woodend 3442

Club JDO Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Diggers Rest Lawrie Tyquin lozwilda@bigpond.com 0438 744 501 PO Box 26 Diggers Rest 3427

Eynesbury Heath Pritchard heath@iconfinancials.com.au 0408 148 006 1 Ravenswood Avenue Eynesbury 3338

Gisborne Giants Damian Slater damian.slater@cca.com.au 0419 536 709 PO Box 208 Gisborne 3437

Gisborne Rookies Damian Slater damian.slater@cca.com.au 0419 536 709 PO Box 208 Gisborne 3437

Kilmore Chris Nolan chris.nolan@au.nestle.com 0419 363 845 PO Box 338 Kilmore 3764

Lancefield Greg Cheatley gregcheatley@yahoo.com.au 0427 848 202 PO Box 108 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Nick Lynch nlynch@tfhudgins.com 0447 891 020 PO Box 256 Macedon 3440

Melton Matt Kerr meltonbloods@gmail.com 0488 353 867 PO Box 479 Melton 3337

Melton Centrals Jarrod Donoghue jsdonoghue@hotmail.com 0428 426 112 PO Box 367 Melton 3337

Melton South Mark Pedersen 0410 778 502 PO Box 2171 Melton South 3338

Riddells Creek Shane Reardon red25717@yahoo.com.au 0407 405 985 PO Box 252 Riddells Creek 3431

Romsey Michael Richardson michaelrichardson65@bigpond.com 0437 240 655 PO Box 89 Romsey 3434

Rupertswood Kevin Quinn kpquinn@bigpond.com 0421 361 504 PO Box 809 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Kangaroos Jacob Bennett jb_230682@hotmail.com 0439 289 020 PO Box 295 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Lions Hayden Dunne hdunne@cisco.com 0429 517 373 PO Box 434 Sunbury 3429

Wandong Stuart MacPherson natashawjfc@gmail.com 0448 000 582 PO Box 212 Wandong 3758

Woodend

2016 Senior Club Football Operations Contacts

2016 Junior Club JDO / Coach Coordinator Contacts
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